
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 26952
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GGT TGGC T T T T AGAGAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GGT TGGC T T T T AGAGAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - AGAGAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GGT TGGC T T T T AGAGAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GGT TGGC T T T T AGAGAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AA T ACA T AGC T CCGAAA T A T AGAA T T T AGAA T T T AGAA TGAGTGGGAGGGGGGT T AA T CAC T T CGACC T T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AA T ACA T AGC T CCGAAA T A T AGAA T T T AGAA T T T AGAA TGAGTGGGAGGGGGGT T AA T CAC T T CGACC T T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AA T ACA T AGC T CCGAAA T A T AGAA T T T AGAA T T T AGAA TGAGTGGGAGGGGGGT T AA T CAC T T CGACC T T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AA T ACA T AGC T CCGAAA T A T A T AA T CAGAAA T A T A T AA T T AGTGACAC T AAAGGT AA TGC T A TGT AA T T T A
GGT TGGC T T T T AGAGAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAAGAC T AACAA T T T A T TGGT T AAAAA T ACCAA T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AA T ACA T AGC T CCGAAA T A T AGAA T T T AGAA T T T AGAA TGAGTGGGAGGGGGGT T AA T CAC T T CGACC T T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T AA T ACA T AGC T CCGAAA T A T AGAA T T T AGAA T T T AGAA TGAGTGGGAGGGGGGT T AA T CAC T T CGACC T T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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 size: 26952bp; fragments: 4548; full length: 0 (>=24256.8bp)
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After TEtrimmer 26952 bp
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TE: rnd_5_family_9115.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_1.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_se.fa

 size: 27102bp; fragments: 9822; full length: 0 (>=24391.8bp)
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 size: 6530bp; fragments: 1010; full length: 18 (>=5877bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

50
10

0
15

0
20

0
25

0
30

0
35

0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00
60

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 6530 bp



0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000

ORF1ORF47

ORF46

ORF2

ORF3

ORF4

ORF45

ORF44

ORF5 ORF6

ORF7

ORF8ORF43

ORF42

ORF9

ORF10

ORF11

ORF41

ORF40

ORF39

ORF12ORF13

ORF14

ORF15ORF38

ORF37

ORF16

ORF17

ORF18

ORF19

ORF36

ORF35

ORF20ORF21

ORF22

ORF23ORF34

ORF33

ORF24

ORF25

ORF26

ORF32

ORF31

ORF27ORF28

ORF29

ORF30

After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

ORF13

ORF12

ORF1

ORF2

ORF3

ORF11

ORF10

ORF9

ORF8 ORF4 ORF5

ORF6

ORF7

Before TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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